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839900 3br (30102 USD)

Location

Stunning custom built hm w/ amazing views of the Cascade Mnts. Extensive upgrades w/ top of the line
appliances in Chef's kitchen incl. Miele Dbl Ovens, Warming drawer, Bosch dishwasher, 6 burner stove,
custom cabinets, pull out drawers, hidden switches, entertaining size family rm w/ built in bar. Retreat into
master bd w/Fp & personal balcony to enjoy the mtn views. spa like master ba w/ rainshower, jetted tub.
Built in murphy bd in guest bdrm., outdoor cabana w/hot tub. too many xtras to list

This home is one of many available in the Redmond area. Feel free to reply to this post to learn more
about this home or the other homes available in Redmond and the surrounding areas.

Price $839,900
Bedroom 3
Bath 2.5

Sqft 3,010

Washington
https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-569110-z

Contact Laura Everroad at or after hours and weekends

Everroad-Realty

Keller Williams Bellevue

Courtesy of Towne Realty
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